
 MLKTA 2023-2024 ATHLETICS MASTER SCHEDULE 
 WINTER SEASON 

 MLKTA GIRLS/BOYS BASKETBALL & CHEER  Winter Season 

 Date  Day  Game  Location  Game Time 

 1/23/24  Tuesday  MLK vs. Norwood  Norwood  3:00 

 1/25/24  Thursday  Rio Linda Prep. vs. MLK  MLK  3:00 

 1/30/24  Tuesday  MLK vs. Foothill Ranch  Foothill Ranch  3:00 

 2/1/24  Thursday  Rio Tierra vs. MLK  MLK  3:00 

 2/6/24  Tuesday  MLK vs. Smythe  Smythe  3:00 

 2/8/24  Thursday  Norwood vs. MLK  MLK  3:00 

 2/13/24  Tuesday  MLK vs. Rio Linda Prep.  Rio Linda Prep.  3:00 

 2/15/24  Thursday  Foothill Ranch vs. MLK  MLK  3:00 

 2/20/24  Tuesday  MLK vs. Rio Tierra  Rio Tierra  3:00 

 2/22/24  Thursday  Smythe vs. MLK  MLK  3:00 

 2/27/24  Tuesday  Play in Game If Needed  TBD  3:00 

 2/29/24  Thursday  4 vs 1; 3 vs 2; Playoffs  3:00 

 3/5/24  Tuesday  CHAMPIONSHIP  TBA 

 4 


